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Week Starting Dec. 28,
2018 (Week 1)

WB

DISNEY

SONY

PAR

DISNEY

WB

SONY

UNIV
EONE/SEVILLE
ELEVATION

AQUAMAN

MARY POPPINS RETURNS
SPIDER-MAN: INTO THE SPIDER VERSE

BUMBLEBEE

RALPH BREAKS THE INTERNET

THE MULE

HOLMES & WATSON
DR. SEUSS' THE GRINCH
VICE

SECOND ACT

Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office

Dec. 28, 2018 to Jan. 3, 2019

CAN RLS
DATE

2018/12/21
2018/12/19
2018/12/14
2018/12/21
2018/11/21
2018/12/14
2018/12/25
2018/11/09
2018/12/25
2018/12/21

WK#
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CAN
TOTAL WK
B.O.

8,895,751
4,315,192
3,678,737
3,477,698
1,773,109
1,557,146
1,216,179
1,201,169
1,190,293
970,927

TOTAL
THTRS

340
301
265
273
160
146
193
210
133
114

26,164
14,336
13,882
12,739
11,082
10,665
6,301
5,720
8,950
8,517

FRENCH

CUME B.O.

2,232,432
476,726
559,659
632,616
1,577,604
519,244
134,273
2,349,341
152,588
262,741

ENGLISH
CUME B.O.

17,600,896
7,991,052
10,218,539
6,130,471
12,334,769
3,714,448
1,824,573
21,302,246
1,609,686
1,522,343

TOTAL CUME

B.O.

19,833,328
8,467,778
10,778,198
6,763,087
13,912,373
4,233,692
1,958,846
23,651,587
1,762,274
1,785,084




